WEST DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE TOWNSHIP BOARD

West Deerfield Township 601 Deerfield Road Deerfield, IL 60015 Tuesday, December 16, 2014 – 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

- I. Call to order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Roll call
- IV. Minutes of November 18 meeting
- V. Public Comment
- VI. Old Business
 - A. For discussion and potential action: Adoption of Tentative Tax Levy for 2015
- VII. New Business
 - A. For discussion and potential action: Resolution Authorizing Contracts with Ron Schwartz for ACA services
 - B. For discussion and potential action: IMRF transfer
 - C. For discussion and potential action: Increased security measures for township building
 - D. For discussion and potential action: Township funding or partial funding of NAMI programs
 - E. For discussion and potential action: Supplemental West Deerfield Township transportation system funded by West Deerfield Township
 - F. For discussion and potential action: Faith in Action Direct Assistance program
 - G. For discussion and potential action: Funding for medical alert systems
- VIII. Supervisor's Report
- IX. Open Discussion of the Board
- X. Audit and Approval of Bills
- XI. Adjournment-next board meeting on Tuesday, January 20, 2015 at 7:00 P.M. at the West Deerfield Township Center, 601 Deerfield Road, Deerfield, IL.